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Anlage
BadstralRe 24, 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
Bruckenbachstr. 37/1, 71229 Leonberg
F (07152) 48804 tenniscenter@tennis-sv18.de

Sportwart/in
Philippin, Patrick
T 0160 97813819 sport@tennis-sv18.de

Jugendwart/in

Schleicher, Stefanie
T 0176 18000261 jugend@tennis-sv18.de
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Hobby Damen Samstagsrunde 1
MF: Patrizia Rockle; T 01727363330
Patrizia.Roeckle@gmx.de

Hobby Damen Samstagsrunde 2
MF: Patrizia Rockle; T 01727363330
Patrizia.Roeckle@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Baade, Kate (GBR*)
Baudermann, Urike
Blecker, Renate
Bullert, Regina
Cunz, Regine
Deuschl, Ingeborg
Dihl, Karola

Durr, Margun

Enz, Karin

Gaenzle, Hildegard
Gitschier, Carola
Graf, Renate
Grimes, Pamela (USA¥*)
Grob, Martina
Guttenbacher, Kati
Gackle, Annette
Goppert, Irene
Haaf, Claudia
Haug, Patra

Heer, Katharina
Hafele, Margarete
Kade, Elisabeth
Kapfer, Hannelore
Koch, Regine
Kolliski-Weese, Andrea
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
27353450
26954151
24750143
26750931
25950201
24850210
25750355
26351163
25950867
24150395
26150953
26550997
26854295
25850851
27353436
26650960
24850220
26754011
27194286
27653173
25050205
24950649
25350283
26050855
26754026

Info

Ra.
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44
45
46

Name (Nat.)

Linz, Birgit
Meisnest, Monika
Moraw, Inge
Ménch, Heidi
Muller, Rosemarie
Neumeyer, Bérbel
Oberfranke, Monika
Oberndérfer, Edith
Pfitzenmaier, Gabriele
Philipp, Christa
Prettl, Hildegard
Pausch, Ute

Dr. Quendt, Barbara
Rilling, Heike

Ritt, Eva

Rogge, Renate
Rockle, Patrizia
Sattler, Helga
Schock, Margarethe
Seufert, Claudia
Zander, Else

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27353426
26050840
25650863
24950150
25050220
26754027
26050691
24450409
26150936
25350667
25350666
26954152
26350934
26553457
27453356
24650243
26352409
25150233
24650134
26950703
24350766
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